
CATEOGRY	WINNERS
HITS GOLDS TOTAL

Ladies	recurve
1st Heather Haye Leek	Archery	Club 107 39 757
2nd Dianne Sorrenson Mossley	Hill	Athletic	Club 94 12 464
3rd Joanne Roberts Wigan	&	Orrell 85 3 427

Gents	recurve
1st Kevin Haye Leek	Archery	Club 108 59 866
2nd Ben Dale Eccles 105 27 677
3rd Ben Jackson Team	Firebird 102 18 623

Gents	recurve	(shooting	less	than	6	months)
1st Victor Tsykunov Darwen	Archery	Club 107 40 739
2nd Tim Coates Darwen	Archery	Club 107 33 725

Gents	compound
1st James Robinson Blackburn	Archery 108 94 944
2nd Scott Barber Darwen	Archery	Club 108 44 820

Gents	barebow
1st Mark Bailey Rochdale	Company	of	Archers 96 23 604

1st Hannah Gardiner Wigan	&	Orrell 107 43 779
2nd Daisy Barnes Pendle	&	Samlesbury 95 34 627

1st Thomas McLean Mossley	Hill	Athletic	Club 107 38 757
2nd Philip Bateman Mossley	Hill	Athletic	Club 102 22 592

1st Oliver Robinson Blackburn	Archery 108 93 938
2nd Spencer Bailey Rochdale	Company	of	Archers 108 70 878

Junior	Lady	recurve

Junior	Gent	compound

JOHN	ALLISON	NOVICE	SHOOT
SATURDAY	4TH	SEPTEMBER	2016

Judges:	Phil	Morris	&	John	Holmes	–	Lady	Paramount:	Diane	Clarke

Junior	Gent	recurve



HITS GOLDS TOTAL

Ladies	recurve
Heather Haye Leek	Archery	Club 107 39 757
Dianne Sorrenson Mossley	Hill	Athletic	Club 94 12 464
Joanne Roberts Wigan	&	Orrell 85 3 427

Ladies	compound
Janette Wilcox Darwen	Archery	Club 108 56 846 *

Gents	recurve
Kevin Haye Leek	Archery	Club 108 59 866
Paul Roberts Eccles 106 44 782 *
Ben Dale Eccles 105 27 677
Ben Jackson Team	Firebird 102 18 623
Usmaan Ali Rochdale	Company	of	Archers 104 14 601
David Bowen Leek	Archery	Club 101 6 509
Lee Gardiner Wigan	&	Orrell 76 6 350

Gents	compound
James Robinson Blackburn	Archery 108 94 944
Scott Barber Darwen	Archery	Club 108 44 820
Mark Wilson Wigan	&	Orrell

Gents	barebow
Mark Bailey Rochdale	Company	of	Archers 96 23 604

Gents	recurve	(shooting	less	than	6	months)
Victor Tsykunov Darwen	Archery	Club 107 40 739
Tim Coates Darwen	Archery	Club 107 33 725

Junior	Lady	recurve
Heather Lawton Mossley	Hill	Athletic	Club 99 24 585 *

Junior	Gent	recurve
Philip Bateman Mossley	Hill	Athletic	Club 102 22 592

Giovana Raupp Darwen	Archery	Club 108 67 848 *

Thomas McLean Mossley	Hill	Athletic	Club 107 38 757

FULL	RESULTS

RETIRED

Windsor	round

Short	Windsor	round

Junior	Windsor	round

Junior	Lady	recurve

Junior	Gent	recurve



Hannah Gardiner Wigan	&	Orrell 107 43 779
Daisy Barnes Pendle	&	Samlesbury 95 34 627

Oliver Robinson Blackburn	Archery 108 93 938
Spencer Bailey Rochdale	Company	of	Archers 108 70 878

Junior	Lady	recurve

Junior	Gent	compound

*	Experienced	archer/Novice	who	has	achieved	1st	class	–	not	eligible	for	awards


